
DEFINED CONTRIBUTION INVESTMENTS TEAM
As of June 2016

WHOLESALER TERRITORY EXTERNAL CELL EMAIL INTERNAL OFFICE EMAIL

Mideast DE, NJ, NY, PA Pete Barron 973-224-9469 pbarron@mfs.com Ben Cutler 617-954-6027 bcutler@mfs.com

Southeast AL, FL, GA, MS Paul Pilcher 404-694-0486 ppilcher@mfs.com Paul Grip 617-954-6155 pgrip@mfs.com

Northwest AK, N. CA, ID, MT, N. NV, OR, UT, WA, WY Murray Cleaner 650-773-5160 mcleaner@mfs.com OPEN — —

Southwest AZ, S. CA, CO, HI, S. NV, NM Chris Donnager 760-405-4086 cdonnager@mfs.com Owen Kiernan 617-954-7410 okiernan@mfs.com

Mid Atlantic MD, NC, PR, SC, TN, VA, W. DC, WV John Jessee 804-690-7305 johnjessee@mfs.com Paul Grip 617-954-6155 pgrip@mfs.com

Northeast CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT Keith Neal 617-276-6518 kneal@mfs.com Owen Kiernan 617-954-7410 okiernan@mfs.com

Midwest IN, KY, MI, OH Mike Schwanekamp 513-604-6421 mschwanekamp@mfs.com Steve Ayers 617-954-7446 sayers@mfs.com

Midwest IL, IA, MN, MO, ND, SD, WI Phil Stewart 651-302-4041 pstewart@mfs.com Steve Ayers 617-954-7446 sayers@mfs.com

South Central AR, KS, LA, NE, OK, TX Andy Tyndall 832-301-1492 atyndall@mfs.com OPEN — —

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS TEAM

Craig McKenna	 617-954-6901	 cmckenna@mfs.com	 Ruchi Tripathi	 617-954-7494	 rtripathi@mfs.com

Sam Devens	 617-954-4772	 sdevens@mfs.com	 Brian Lewis	 617-954-6184	 blewis@mfs.com

Dave Patch	 617-954-6827	 dpatch@mfs.com

SR MANAGING DIRECTOR | Ryan Mullen | 617-954-6924 MANAGING DIRECTOR | Todd Leszczynski | 512-417-5393 INT SALES MANAGER | Jake Konaxis | 617-954-4701

FOR INVESTMENT PROFESSIONAL AND INSTITUTIONAL USE ONLY. Should not be shown, quoted, or distributed to the public.

For more information on products, programs or services tailored to retirement plan advisors, please call your dedicated 
Defined Contribution Investment Specialist listed.

To reach any member of the DCI team, please call 1-800-343-2829.
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